
SOLAR PANEL BRACKETS
TLR760002

SUITED TO:

ARB BASE RACK/MESH PLATFROMS



PRE-INSTALLATION

Read through this 
installation guide 
before proceeding.

Fitting time 
is approx.
30 minutes.

Allen key set, drill/ 
drill bit 6.5 mm, 
Phillips head 
screwdriver, spanner

FITTING KIT

QUANTITY PART

4 TLR760002-1

4 TLR760002-2

8 M6 x 50 mm SS Button Head Socket

8 M6 SS Nyloc Nut

16 M6 x 12 mm SS Flat Washer

8 M6 x 12 mm Pan Phillips Head

8 M6 x 20 mm Flat Washer

8 M6 Nyloc Nut

NOTE:
The TLR Products Solar Panel Mounting Bracket set is designed to 
be used with the ARB BASE RACK or other brand racks /baskets 
where a clamping style bracket is required



FITTING INSTRUCTIONS
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1. Place Solar Panel in desired location on roof rack, mark 
bracket locations on panel. 

2. Remove panel, place brackets on panel, mark holes to be 
drilled then drill 6.5 mm holes using a drill stopper to prevent 
damage to solar panel.

3. Mount brackets to panel using M6 x 12 mm bolts, M6 flat 
washer and M6 nyloc nuts supplied.

4. Place solar panel on roof rack, fix brackets using M6 x 50 mm 
bolts, M6 flat washer and M6 nyloc nuts.
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